PS517003EN  –  July 2019       page 1
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
•	 Selectable lumens 1000/1500/2000 and 2000/3000/4000
•	 SeleCCTable color temperature 3000K/3500K/4000K
•	 Available in 80 CRI or 90 CRI
•	 Medium / Wide beam distribution lens option included; Wall wash accessory kit

PS517003EN  –  July 2019       page 2
PR6R | PR6M
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: PR6RFS24D010REM7 – PR6M24MD8FSMW
Mounting Frame Lumens Input / Control Options Accessories
Standard Driver 120-277VAC, 0-10V analog dimming
Mounting Frame Lumens Input / Control Options Accessories
PR6R = 6” aperture retrofit
kit frame arm with integrated
junction box and driver
PR6RCP = 6” aperture retrofit
kit frame arm with integrated
junction box and driver, CCEA
Chicago Plenum rated
Field Selectable
FS12 = field selectable 1000, 1500 and 2000
lumens (nominal), use with PR6M12* LED
modules only
FS24 = field selectable 2000, 3000 and 4000
lumens (nominal), use with PR6M24* LED
modules only
Discrete (fixed) Factory Set
10 = 1000 lumens (nominal), use with
PR6M12* LED modules only
15 = 1500 lumens (nominal), use with
PR6M12* LED modules onlys
30 = 3000 lumens (nominal), use with
PR6M24* LED modules only
D010  = 120-277VAC 50/60Hz, 0-10V analog ,
1%-100% dimming
REM7 = integral 7 watt emergency
battery pack with remote test /
indicator light, use with D010 only (1)
REM14 = integral 14 watt
emergency battery pack with
remote test / indicator light, use
with D010 only (1)
LWTPD1 = LumaWatt Pro factory
installed wireless sensor kit, D010
only (1)
SWPD1 = WaveLinx factory
installed w/ tile mount sensor,
control module, and cable, D010
only (1)
H347 = 347 to 120V step down transformer,
75VA
H347200 = 347 to 120V step down transformer,
200VA
PORLWTPD1 = LumaWatt Pro wireless sensor
kit, field installed, D010 only (1)
TMSWPD1 = WaveLinx sensor kit, field
installed, D010 only (1)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Not available for Chicago Plenum (1) Not available for Chicago Plenum
Mounting Frame Lumens Input / Control Options Accessories
DLV Driver Distributed Low Voltage Power System
Mounting Frame Lumens Input / Control Options Accessories
PR6R = 6” aperture retrofit
frame arm with integrated
junction box and low voltage
DLVP system driver
10 = 1000 lumens (nominal), use with
PR6M12* LED modules only
15 = 1500 lumens (nominal), use with
PR6M12* LED modules only
20 = 2000 lumens (nominal), use with
PR6M12* LED modules or with PR6M24*
LED modules
30 = 3000 lumens (nominal), use with
PR6M24* LED modules only
40 = 4000 lumens (nominal), use with
PR6M24* LED modules only
DLV = distributed low voltage dimming driver